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City of Austin Street Event Closure Information/ 

Event Name: Rosedale Ride Event Date: March 24, 2012 

Contact’s Name: Elizabeth Dickey Phone & E-mail: 512-414-2030 elizabeth.dickey@austinisd.org  

Event’s Website: www.rosedaleride.org   /  ww.rosedale.org 

Event Dates: 

Starting: 7:00 a.m. Ending Time: 3:00 p.m. 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 

Partial 

Closure 

Closing 

Date / Time: 

Opening 

Date / Time: 

Closure Information    

Parmer Lane Samsung Street 
Harris Branch 

Parkway 
 X 

03/24/2012 
6:30 a.m. 

03/24/2012 
3:30 p.m. 

Harris Branch Parkway Parmer Lane Gregg Lane  X 
03/24/2012 
6:30 a.m. 

03/24/2012 
3:30 p.m. 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Alternative Routes: 
 
North/South: Dessau Road 

East/West:  Howard Lane 

 

Parking and Transportation Options: 
 

Parking available at (Samsung Austin Semiconductors) 
Parking in the vicinity. 
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